

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of SGM P6©

17120038 P-6 Heatsink
06090716 BN 5687 3061946 hexalobular socket pan head screw M5x30 DELTASEALED
17130145 P-10 handle for heatsink
40001030 P-6 Mainboard With display
17000554 P-6 lens plate
36800042 Lens 10 deg.
17130180 P-6 lens tray
06053827 Spacer, Hex, F/F, M3 L=20
06053832 Spacer, Hex, Mava/F, M3 L=8
06050703 ISO 14583 - M3x8 PH St.less steel A4 w/ Delta seal coating
05220100 P6-LED-Board (RGBW)
21400050 Thermal Pad for P-6 LED Board
06050709 ISO 14583 - M3 x 5-PH
05300026 SGM RDMX - Buffered Wireless DMX / RDM
06050704 ISO 14583 - M3x8- FZB – TX
06050701 ISO 7045 - M3x12- FZB – TX
04522004 Membran keyboard, P-2/Q-2
06290008 Dehumidifier, PD4
06172601 M12x0,5 nut
06290001 Membrane, PolyVent M12x1.5
17130122 Cover for Dehumidifer
17130179 P-6 Break lock inside
06090803 ISO 14581 - M5x12-CH -St.less steel A4
06090717 BN 5687 3061629 hexalobular socket pan head screw M5x16
17130142 P-10 Break lock plate
17130141 P-10 Break lock outside
14020001 Wing knob w/logo M8x25
17130181 P-6 Fan housing
42000451 Assy for fans, p-6 (3 Pieces)
06310003 WN 5452 Delta PT, M5x20 PH SS A2 deltaseal
06070703 ISO 15483 - M4x16- Stainless steel A4 w/ Delta seal coating
06054401 Star washer, DIN 6798 -A - 3.2
17000429 Lock plate for brake lock
40001053 PQI - yoke Replacement
06240101 Camlock
06220104 Blind rivet CS, DIN 7337B, 3,2 x 9
17130103 Shackle retainer
06070802 ISO 14581, M4x16, hexalobular, countersunk, SS A4, deltaseal
17000216 Shackle reatainer top
06250101 Shackle, 1,5T custom hole
06222002 Pin, DIN 7 - ISO 2338, 5x50 Stainless steel
19440002 feet P/N 4904
06090708 ISO 14583,M5x12 hexalobular PH, SS A2, black deltacoating



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

17090067 P-6 base profile 1 12 P-6 connection box
05150024 PSU, 24VDC +-1%; 600W; 90- 305VAC; 95% EFF, CU cables, IP67
07860243 P-6 cable head-base
06070727 M4x6, hexalobular socket, PH, SS A2 black deltaseal-ISO14583
06074301 Washer ISO 7089 – 4
21400056 P-6/G-7, thermal transfer pad for PSU
06070809 M4x10-CS -St.less steel A4 w/Delta seal coating - ISO 14581
17000552 P-6 connection box front
17090065 P-6 Connection box profile
08201006 Cable gland, brass, M16x1,5
17000553 P-6 connection box rear
17000555 Cable joint plate
06050811 M3x16 - hexalobular socket, CS, SS A2 - Black deltaseal
15060077 Connection box gasket
06290002 M12 blindprop
15060004 O-ring, 10x2, NBR 70, Black
08201011 Cable gland, brass, M12x1,5
04850007 Terminal block, 2-poles, 25A, PMM2.5WS-02P
04850008 Terminal block, 3-poles, 25A, PMM2.5WS-03P
06050702 ISO 14583 - M3 x 6-PH
17100163 Thread plate for dual power chassis connector
17100162 Thread plate for XLR chassis connector
06054401 Star washer, DIN 6798 -A - 3.2
06052702 M3 Nut w/starwasher
06050712 ISO 14583 - M3x4 - panhead - zinc plated
06050708 DIN 7500 M3x6 Pan head thread forming
07860235 DMX Cable set
08001005 Tab for blade terminal, M3, 10deg
06190404 ISO 14586 - ST4.2 x 16 St. steel A4 w/ Delta seal coating
21190057 Label for connection Box – POWER
21190058 Label for connection Box – DMX
04127006 Power connector NAC3PX
04247204 Seetronic rubber sealing cover



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria